
Tee Time First Name Last Name School Division / Grade Gender Front / Back Scores

8:00AM Hunter Majors PATRICK 7 Boy Front

8:00AM Jack Burrice ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:00AM Finn Johnson HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

8:00AM Caleb Dykes ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

8:00AM Scott Steier BERNARD 6 Boy Back
8:00AM Austin Britt STEPHEN 6 Boy Back
8:00AM Bennett Moore MARY 6 Boy Back
8:00AM Greyson Cloern HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:08AM Grant Guetig OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

8:08AM Brady Logsdon ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:08AM Blake Pollock RITA 8 Boy Front

8:08AM William Decamillis HOLY SPIRIT 8 Boy Front

8:08AM Spencer Parks HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:08AM William Turner Effinger MARGARET MARY 6 Boy Back
8:08AM Will Heitkamper EDWARD 6 Boy Back
8:08AM Liam Schweda HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:16AM Nash Partin ALBERT 8 Boy Front

8:16AM Graeme Schmidt AGNES 7 Boy Front

8:16AM John Ridge SACRED HEART 8 Boy Front

8:16AM Ian Feliccia MARY 7 Boy Front

8:16AM Ryan Mills AGNES 6 Boy Back
8:16AM Henry Darling ALBERT 5 Boy Back
8:16AM Dylan Schoen HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:16AM Carson Donhof BERNARD 6 Boy Back
8:24AM Cooper DeGolian ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:24AM Henry McMillan PATRICK 7 Boy Front

8:24AM Jameson Orr HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

8:24AM Michael Casper Ridge SACRED HEART 8 Boy Front

8:24AM Mack Lavelle HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:24AM Nathan Young HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:24AM Kenton Orr HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:24AM Rhett Riney ALBERT 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Henry Stewart ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:32AM Bob English HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

8:32AM William Moore SACRED HEART 8 Boy Front

8:32AM Dylan Harty HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

8:32AM Davis Barrett AGNES 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Crew Woodward HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:32AM C.J. Koewler BERNARD 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Rhett Steele STEPHEN 6 Boy Back
8:40AM Bodey Hannah MICHAEL 8 Boy Front

8:40AM Grant Ayvazian ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:40AM Ryan Wetig OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

8:40AM George Charmoli PATRICK 8 Boy Front

8:40AM Eddie Suefert OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6 Boy Back
8:40AM Logan Ralph ATHANASIUS 6 Boy Back
8:40AM Sam Ruley HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:40AM Brody Waldrop NOTRE DAME 5 Boy Back
8:48AM Johnathan Young ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:48AM Dylan Pope RAPHAEL 8 Boy Front

8:48AM William Wickson HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

8:48AM Eli Williams OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

8:48AM Chase Abersold BERNARD 6 Boy Back
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8:48AM William Bradley HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:48AM

8:48AM Jack Thomas HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:56AM Paxton Vosters ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:56AM Sam Jankowski OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

8:56AM Hudson Park HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

8:56AM William Barrett AGNES 8 Boy Front

8:56AM Ty Holmberg ALBERT 6 Boy Back
8:56AM Ryan Calistra HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:56AM

8:56AM Max Gordon MICHAEL 5 Boy Back
9:04AM Parker Sprau EDWARD 8 Boy Front

9:04AM Grant Hamilton PATRICK 8 Boy Front

9:04AM Joseph Dawson IMMACULATA 7 Boy Front

9:04AM Trevor McAllister ALBERT 8 Boy Front

9:04AM Luke Blandford MARY 5 Boy Back
9:04AM Colten Wheatley ATHANASIUS 5 Boy Back
9:04AM Colby Youssef MARGARET MARY 5 Boy Back
9:04AM Jake Augustine EDWARD 5 Boy Back
9:12AM Charlie Mehling ALBERT 7 Boy Front

9:12AM Eli Hynes ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:12AM Walker Harter HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

9:12AM Preston Burch MARGARET MARY 7 Boy Front

9:12AM Jennings Knight GABRIEL 5 Boy Back
9:12AM Corbin Clements BERNARD 5 Boy Back
9:12AM Graeme Bormann STEPHEN 5 Boy Back
9:12AM Emerson Andretta HOLY TRINITY 5 Boy Back
9:20AM Bryson Betts ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:20AM James Walker HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

9:20AM Brady Lyons ATHANASIUS 8 Boy Front

9:20AM Dalton Rittman EDWARD 8 Boy Front

9:20AM Xavier Evans ALBERT 6 Boy Back
9:20AM Robert Rhawn HOLY SPIRIT 5 Boy Back
9:20AM Rafael Torres BERNARD 5 Boy Back
9:20AM Kellen Diebold ALBERT 5 Boy Back
9:28AM Anderson Ward ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:28AM Wilson Hancock HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

9:28AM Andrew Frazier PATRICK 8 Boy Front

9:28AM Henry Mayer AGNES 8 Boy Front

9:28AM

9:28AM Brinkley Karem SACRED HEART 5 Boy Back
9:28AM Liam Uselton MARTHA 5 Boy Back
9:28AM Lennon Smith ALBERT 5 Boy Back
9:36AM Hank Scherer HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

9:36AM Miles Heilmen ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:36AM Colin Krekel MARTHA 8 Boy Front

9:36AM Connell Isaccs ALBERT 7 Boy Front

9:36AM Alexis Littlefield GABRIEL 6 Girl Back
9:36AM Lily Page SACRED HEART 6 Girl Back
9:36AM Ella Moody OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6 Girl Back
9:36AM Bennett Grace Schaeffer ALBERT 6 Girl Back
9:44AM Collins Morgan HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

9:44AM Owen Mattingly ALBERT 7 Boy Front

9:44AM Woods Rhawn HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front
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9:44AM Aiden Lewis ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:44AM Emma Maher MARTHA 6 Girl Back
9:44AM Libby Fuchs HOLY SPIRIT 6 Girl Back
9:44AM Emerson Thiesing SACRED HEART 6 Girl Back
9:44AM Ella Renfro ALBERT 6 Girl Back
9:52AM Ryan Yates ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:52AM Thomas Valenti HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

9:52AM Nathan Bratcher MARTHA 7 Boy Front

9:52AM Will Norris EDWARD 7 Boy Front

9:52AM Eva Willie BERNARD 5 Girl Back
9:52AM Peyton Reed STEPHEN 5 Girl Back
9:52AM Scarlett Havin IMMACULATA 5 Girl Back
9:52AM Josephine Craig MICHAEL 6 Girl Back

10:00AM John McClellan AGNES 8 Boy Front

10:00AM Sean Robertson EDWARD 8 Boy Front

10:00AM Mac Allen HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

10:00AM Parker Kuehl PATRICK 7 Boy Front

10:00AM Lillian Thomas OUR LADY OF LOURDES 5 Girl Back
10:00AM Brooklyn Goselin ALOYSIUS,PWV 5 Girl Back
10:00AM Evelyn Paulin ATHANASIUS 5 Girl Back
10:00AM

10:08AM Jackson Singleton AGNES 8 Boy Front

10:08AM Mason Skaggs EDWARD 8 Boy Front

10:08AM Ridge McDevit HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

10:08AM Quinn Person NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

10:08AM Molly Shrewsberry HOLY SPIRIT 5 Girl Back
10:08AM Elliot Wilson ALOYSIUS,PWV 5 Girl Back
10:08AM Emma Eifler HOLY SPIRIT 5 Girl Back
10:08AM Girl Back
10:16AM Jameson Frermen ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

10:16AM Conner Wilson BERNARD 8 Boy Front

10:16AM Noah Ennis PATRICK 8 Boy Front

10:16AM Jaxson Taylor NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

10:16AM

10:16AM

10:16AM

10:16AM

10:24AM Steven Weinstein PATRICK 8 Boy Front

10:24AM Carter Ellinsworth BERNARD 7 Boy Front

10:24AM Alex Hensen ASCENSION 7 Boy Front

10:24AM Mason Manning NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:32AM Emma Byrnes PATRICK 8 Girl Front

10:32AM McKenna Boyle ALBERT 7 Girl Front

10:32AM Dena Sims OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

10:32AM Carrie Ratlif SACRED HEART 8 Girl Front

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:40AM Jade Gilson ATHANASIUS 8 Girl Front
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10:40AM Alex McDevitt HOLY SPIRIT 8 Girl Front

10:40AM Avery Knight RAPHAEL 7 Girl Front

10:40AM Abbie Harmon OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:48AM Annie Thomas HOLY SPIRIT 7 Girl Front

10:48AM Ellie Davies EDWARD 7 Girl Front

10:48AM Emma Grace Moody OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

10:48AM Remingten Adams SACRED HEART 7 Girl Front

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:56AM Isabella Thomas OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

10:56AM Marilyn Shoemaker EDWARD 8 Girl Front

10:56AM Violet Bownas PATRICK 7 Girl Front

10:56AM Mollie Cronin NOTRE DAME 8 Girl Front

11:04AM Ava Harmon OUR LADY OF LOURDES 7 Girl Front

11:04AM Ryan Keal HOLY SPIRIT 7 Girl Front

11:04AM Ella Neal SACRED HEART 7 Girl Front

11:04AM Girl Front

11:12AM Taylor Willis MICHAEL 8 Boy Front

11:12AM Bryar Mullhall NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

11:12AM Mason Hornback NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

11:12AM Logan Barr NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

8:00AM Hobson Collier ALBERT 4 Boy Par 3

8:00AM Tanner Hardison ALOYSIUS,PWV 4 Boy Par 3

8:00AM Cash Eddington ATHANASIUS 4 Boy Par 3

8:00AM Evan Tate BERNARD 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Matthew Rzepka ALBERT 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Andrew Voignier ALOYSIUS,PWV 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Hudson Smith ATHANASIUS 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Mason Lyons ATHANASIUS 4 Boy Par 3

8:16AM Raylen Allen BERNARD 4 Boy Par 3

8:16AM Matthew Skaggs EDWARD 4 Boy Par 3

8:16AM Finn Woodward HOLY SPIRIT 4 Boy Par 3

8:16AM Alister Russell HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

8:24AM Charlie Mulaney HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

8:24AM Lucas Rogers MARY 4 Boy Par 3

8:24AM Declan Alvey OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4 Boy Par 3

8:24AM Reece Coats RAPHAEL 4 Boy Par 3

8:32AM Hank Gleis HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

8:32AM Grayson Allen RAPHAEL 4 Boy Par 3

8:32AM Grayson Kress STEPHEN 4 Boy Par 3

8:32AM John Gueuara ACSENSION 4 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Hudson Parshall HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Lucas Crick STEPHEN 4 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Levi Amburgy ASCENSION 4 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Christian Moser MICHAEL 3 BOY Par 3

8:48AM Lien Alexander RAPHAEL 3 Boy Par 3

8:48AM Jack Miller ALOYSIUS,PWV 3 Boy Par 3
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8:48AM Anderson Paulin ATHANASIUS 3 Boy Par 3

8:48AM Hudson Stilger MICHAEL 3 Boy Par 3

8:56AM Henry Oeswein AGNES 3 Boy Par 3

8:56AM Emerson Satram NPTRE DAME 3 Boy Par 3

8:56AM Oakley Cooper ATHANASIUS 3 Boy Par 3

8:56AM Thomas Grzebin BERNARD 3 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Edison  Couch ALOYSIUS,PWV 3 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Beau Woodward HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Luke Bohannon HOLY TRINITY 3 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Branson Hunter NICHOLAS 3 Boy Par 3

9:12AM Theodore Loseke HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3

9:12AM Charlie Lavelle HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3

9:12AM Masen Krinock PATRICK 3 Boy Par 3

9:12AM Luke Humphrey RAPHAEL 3 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Henry Vihlidal HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Matthew Soverns ASCENSION 3 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Judd Johnson HOLY TRINITY 3 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Michael Clark NICHOLAS 3 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Henry Gray PATRICK 3 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Henry Britt STEPHEN 3 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Rylend Wolczyk ASCENSION 3 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Woods Jordan HOLY TRINITY 3 Boy Par 3

9:36AM Fiona Hines PATRICK 4 Girl Par 3

9:36AM Helen Shoemaker EDWARD 4 Girl Par 3

9:36AM Ruby Mizell ALOYSIUS,PWV 4 Girl Par 3

9:36AM Raylan Riggs NOTRE DAME 3 Boy Par 3

9:44AM Mia Lewis PATRICK 4 Girl Par 3

9:44AM Amelia Freeland PATRICK 4 Girl Par 3

9:44AM Savannah DeMuth ALBERT 4 Girl Par 3

9:44AM Desbry Brown ASCENSION 3 Girl Par 3

9:52AM Avery Yates STEPHEN 3 Girl Par 3

9:52AM Chaney Versen SACRED HEART 3 Girl Par 3

9:52AM Kenzie Scott ATHANASIUS 3 Girl Par 3

9:52AM Ashley Harmon OUR LADY OF LOURDES 3 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Rylie Morris EDWARD 3 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Molly Gotting ALBERT 3 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Amy Robinson HOLY SPIRIT 3 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Sadie Sivori ALBERT 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Kate Eifler HOLY SPIRIT 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Ellie Lavelle HOLY SPIRIT 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Josie Grivas ASCENSION 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Ethan Sparks NOTRE DAME 3 BOY Par 3
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Tee Time First Name Last Name School Division / Grade Gender Front / Back Scores

8:16AM Graeme Schmidt AGNES 7 Boy Front

8:16AM Ryan Mills AGNES 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Davis Barrett AGNES 6 Boy Back
8:56AM William Barrett AGNES 8 Boy Front

9:28AM Henry Mayer AGNES 8 Boy Front

10:00AM John McClellan AGNES 8 Boy Front

10:08AM Jackson Singleton AGNES 8 Boy Front

8:56AM Henry Oeswein AGNES 3 Boy Par 3

8:00AM Jack Burrice ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:08AM Brady Logsdon ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:16AM Nash Partin ALBERT 8 Boy Front

8:16AM Henry Darling ALBERT 5 Boy Back
8:24AM Cooper DeGolian ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:24AM Rhett Riney ALBERT 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Henry Stewart ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:40AM Grant Ayvazian ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:48AM Johnathan Young ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:56AM Paxton Vosters ALBERT 7 Boy Front

8:56AM Ty Holmberg ALBERT 6 Boy Back
9:04AM Trevor McAllister ALBERT 8 Boy Front

9:12AM Charlie Mehling ALBERT 7 Boy Front

9:20AM Xavier Evans ALBERT 6 Boy Back
9:20AM Kellen Diebold ALBERT 5 Boy Back
9:28AM Lennon Smith ALBERT 5 Boy Back
9:36AM Connell Isaccs ALBERT 7 Boy Front

9:36AM Bennett Grace Schaeffer ALBERT 6 Girl Back
9:44AM Owen Mattingly ALBERT 7 Boy Front

9:44AM Ella Renfro ALBERT 6 Girl Back
10:32AM McKenna Boyle ALBERT 7 Girl Front

8:00AM Hobson Collier ALBERT 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Matthew Rzepka ALBERT 4 Boy Par 3

9:44AM Savannah DeMuth ALBERT 4 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Molly Gotting ALBERT 3 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Sadie Sivori ALBERT 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Janet Terry ALBERT 3 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Brooklyn Goselin ALOYSIUS,PWV 5 Girl Back
10:08AM Elliot Wilson ALOYSIUS,PWV 5 Girl Back
8:00AM Tanner Hardison ALOYSIUS,PWV 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Andrew Voignier ALOYSIUS,PWV 4 Boy Par 3

8:48AM Jack Miller ALOYSIUS,PWV 3 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Edison  Couch ALOYSIUS,PWV 3 Boy Par 3

9:36AM Ruby Mizell ALOYSIUS,PWV 4 Girl Par 3

8:32AM John Gueuara ACSENSION 4 Boy Par 3

8:00AM Caleb Dykes ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:12AM Eli Hynes ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:20AM Bryson Betts ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:28AM Anderson Ward ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:36AM Miles Heilmen ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:44AM Aiden Lewis ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

9:52AM Ryan Yates ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

10:16AM Jameson Frermen ASCENSION 8 Boy Front

10:24AM Alex Hensen ASCENSION 7 Boy Front

8:40AM Levi Amburgy ASCENSION 4 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Matthew Soverns ASCENSION 3 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Rylend Wolczyk ASCENSION 3 Boy Par 3

9:44AM Desbry Brown ASCENSION 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Josie Grivas ASCENSION 3 Girl Par 3

8:40AM Logan Ralph ATHANASIUS 6 Boy Back
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9:04AM Colten Wheatley ATHANASIUS 5 Boy Back
9:20AM Brady Lyons ATHANASIUS 8 Boy Front

10:00AM Evelyn Paulin ATHANASIUS 5 Girl Back
10:40AM Jade Gilson ATHANASIUS 8 Girl Front

8:00AM Cash Eddington ATHANASIUS 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Hudson Smith ATHANASIUS 4 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Mason Lyons ATHANASIUS 4 Boy Par 3

8:48AM Anderson Paulin ATHANASIUS 3 Boy Par 3

8:56AM Oakley Cooper ATHANASIUS 3 Boy Par 3

9:52AM Kenzie Scott ATHANASIUS 3 Girl Par 3

8:00AM Scott Steier BERNARD 6 Boy Back
8:16AM Carson Donhof BERNARD 6 Boy Back
8:32AM C.J. Koewler BERNARD 6 Boy Back
8:48AM Chase Abersold BERNARD 6 Boy Back
9:12AM Corbin Clements BERNARD 5 Boy Back
9:20AM Rafael Torres BERNARD 5 Boy Back
9:52AM Eva Willie BERNARD 5 Girl Back

10:16AM Conner Wilson BERNARD 8 Boy Front

10:24AM Carter Ellinsworth BERNARD 7 Boy Front

8:00AM Evan Tate BERNARD 4 Boy Par 3

8:16AM Raylen Allen BERNARD 4 Boy Par 3

8:56AM Thomas Grzebin BERNARD 3 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Will Heitkamper EDWARD 6 Boy Back
9:04AM Parker Sprau EDWARD 8 Boy Front

9:04AM Jake Augustine EDWARD 5 Boy Back
9:20AM Dalton Rittman EDWARD 8 Boy Front

9:52AM Will Norris EDWARD 7 Boy Front

10:00AM Sean Robertson EDWARD 8 Boy Front

10:08AM Mason Skaggs EDWARD 8 Boy Front

10:48AM Ellie Davies EDWARD 7 Girl Front

10:56AM Marilyn Shoemaker EDWARD 8 Girl Front

8:16AM Matthew Skaggs EDWARD 4 Boy Par 3

9:36AM Helen Shoemaker EDWARD 4 Girl Par 3

10:00AM Rylie Morris EDWARD 3 Girl Par 3

9:12AM Jennings Knight GABRIEL 5 Boy Back
9:36AM Alexis Littlefield GABRIEL 6 Girl Back
8:00AM Greyson Cloern HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:08AM William Decamillis HOLY SPIRIT 8 Boy Front

8:08AM Spencer Parks HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:16AM Dylan Schoen HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:24AM Mack Lavelle HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Dylan Harty HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

8:32AM Crew Woodward HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:40AM Sam Ruley HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:48AM William Wickson HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

8:48AM Jack Thomas HOLY SPIRIT 6 Boy Back
8:56AM Hudson Park HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

9:20AM Robert Rhawn HOLY SPIRIT 5 Boy Back
9:44AM Woods Rhawn HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

9:44AM Libby Fuchs HOLY SPIRIT 6 Girl Back
9:52AM Thomas Valenti HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

10:00AM Mac Allen HOLY SPIRIT 7 Boy Front

10:08AM Molly Shrewsberry HOLY SPIRIT 5 Girl Back
10:08AM Emma Eifler HOLY SPIRIT 5 Girl Back
10:40AM Alex McDevitt HOLY SPIRIT 8 Girl Front

10:48AM Annie Thomas HOLY SPIRIT 7 Girl Front

11:04AM Ryan Keal HOLY SPIRIT 7 Girl Front

8:16AM Finn Woodward HOLY SPIRIT 4 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Beau Woodward HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3
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9:12AM Theodore Loseke HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3

9:12AM Charlie Lavelle HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Henry Vihlidal HOLY SPIRIT 3 Boy Par 3

10:00AM Amy Robinson HOLY SPIRIT 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Kate Eifler HOLY SPIRIT 3 Girl Par 3

10:08AM Ellie Lavelle HOLY SPIRIT 3 Girl Par 3

8:00AM Finn Johnson HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

8:08AM Liam Schweda HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:24AM Jameson Orr HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

8:24AM Nathan Young HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:24AM Kenton Orr HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Bob English HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

8:48AM William Bradley HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
8:56AM Ryan Calistra HOLY TRINITY 6 Boy Back
9:12AM Walker Harter HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

9:12AM Emerson Andretta HOLY TRINITY 5 Boy Back
9:20AM James Walker HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

9:28AM Wilson Hancock HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

9:36AM Hank Scherer HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

9:44AM Collins Morgan HOLY TRINITY 7 Boy Front

10:08AM Ridge McDevit HOLY TRINITY 8 Boy Front

8:16AM Alister Russell HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

8:24AM Charlie Mulaney HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

8:32AM Hank Gleis HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Hudson Parshall HOLY TRINITY 4 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Luke Bohannon HOLY TRINITY 3 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Judd Johnson HOLY TRINITY 3 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Woods Jordan HOLY TRINITY 3 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Joseph Dawson IMMACULATA 7 Boy Front

9:52AM Scarlett Havin IMMACULATA 5 Girl Back
8:08AM William Turner Effinger MARGARET MARY 6 Boy Back
9:04AM Colby Youssef MARGARET MARY 5 Boy Back
9:12AM Preston Burch MARGARET MARY 7 Boy Front

9:28AM Liam Uselton MARTHA 5 Boy Back
9:36AM Colin Krekel MARTHA 8 Boy Front

9:44AM Emma Maher MARTHA 6 Girl Back
9:52AM Nathan Bratcher MARTHA 7 Boy Front

8:00AM Bennett Moore MARY 6 Boy Back
8:16AM Ian Feliccia MARY 7 Boy Front

9:04AM Luke Blandford MARY 5 Boy Back
8:24AM Lucas Rogers MARY 4 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Bodey Hannah MICHAEL 8 Boy Front

8:56AM Max Gordon MICHAEL 5 Boy Back
9:52AM Josephine Craig MICHAEL 6 Girl Back

11:12AM Taylor Willis MICHAEL 8 Boy Front

8:40AM Christian Moser MICHAEL 3 BOY Par 3

8:48AM Hudson Stilger MICHAEL 3 Boy Par 3

9:04AM Branson Hunter NICHOLAS 3 Boy Par 3

9:20AM Michael Clark NICHOLAS 3 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Brody Waldrop NOTRE DAME 5 Boy Back
10:08AM Quinn Person NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

10:16AM Jaxson Taylor NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

10:56AM Mollie Cronin NOTRE DAME 8 Girl Front

11:12AM Bryar Mullhall NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

11:12AM Mason Hornback NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

11:12AM Logan Barr NOTRE DAME 8 Boy Front

9:36AM Raylan Riggs NOTRE DAME 3 Boy Par 3

10:08AM Ethan Sparks NOTRE DAME 3 BOY Par 3

8:56AM Emerson Satram NPTRE DAME 3 Boy Par 3
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8:08AM Grant Guetig OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

8:40AM Ryan Wetig OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

8:40AM Eddie Suefert OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6 Boy Back
8:48AM Eli Williams OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

8:56AM Sam Jankowski OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Boy Front

9:36AM Ella Moody OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6 Girl Back
10:00AM Lillian Thomas OUR LADY OF LOURDES 5 Girl Back
10:32AM Dena Sims OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

10:40AM Abbie Harmon OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

10:48AM Emma Grace Moody OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

10:56AM Isabella Thomas OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8 Girl Front

11:04AM Ava Harmon OUR LADY OF LOURDES 7 Girl Front

8:24AM Declan Alvey OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4 Boy Par 3

9:52AM Ashley Harmon OUR LADY OF LOURDES 3 Girl Par 3

8:00AM Hunter Majors PATRICK 7 Boy Front

8:24AM Henry McMillan PATRICK 7 Boy Front

8:40AM George Charmoli PATRICK 8 Boy Front

9:04AM Grant Hamilton PATRICK 8 Boy Front

9:28AM Andrew Frazier PATRICK 8 Boy Front

10:00AM Parker Kuehl PATRICK 7 Boy Front

10:16AM Noah Ennis PATRICK 8 Boy Front

10:24AM Steven Weinstein PATRICK 8 Boy Front

10:32AM Emma Byrnes PATRICK 8 Girl Front

10:56AM Violet Bownas PATRICK 7 Girl Front

9:12AM Masen Krinock PATRICK 3 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Henry Gray PATRICK 3 Boy Par 3

9:36AM Fiona Hines PATRICK 4 Girl Par 3

9:44AM Mia Lewis PATRICK 4 Girl Par 3

9:44AM Amelia Freeland PATRICK 4 Girl Par 3

8:48AM Dylan Pope RAPHAEL 8 Boy Front

10:40AM Avery Knight RAPHAEL 7 Girl Front

8:24AM Reece Coats RAPHAEL 4 Boy Par 3

8:32AM Grayson Allen RAPHAEL 4 Boy Par 3

8:48AM Lien Alexander RAPHAEL 3 Boy Par 3

9:12AM Luke Humphrey RAPHAEL 3 Boy Par 3

8:08AM Blake Pollock RITA 8 Boy Front

8:16AM John Ridge SACRED HEART 8 Boy Front

8:24AM Michael Casper Ridge SACRED HEART 8 Boy Front

8:32AM William Moore SACRED HEART 8 Boy Front

9:28AM Brinkley Karem SACRED HEART 5 Boy Back
9:36AM Lily Page SACRED HEART 6 Girl Back
9:44AM Emerson Thiesing SACRED HEART 6 Girl Back

10:32AM Carrie Ratlif SACRED HEART 8 Girl Front

10:48AM Remingten Adams SACRED HEART 7 Girl Front

11:04AM Ella Neal SACRED HEART 7 Girl Front

9:52AM Chaney Versen SACRED HEART 3 Girl Par 3

8:00AM Austin Britt STEPHEN 6 Boy Back
8:32AM Rhett Steele STEPHEN 6 Boy Back
9:12AM Graeme Bormann STEPHEN 5 Boy Back
9:52AM Peyton Reed STEPHEN 5 Girl Back
8:32AM Grayson Kress STEPHEN 4 Boy Par 3

8:40AM Lucas Crick STEPHEN 4 Boy Par 3

9:28AM Henry Britt STEPHEN 3 Boy Par 3

9:52AM Avery Yates STEPHEN 3 Girl Par 3

8:48AM

8:56AM

9:28AM

10:00AM

10:08AM Girl Back
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10:16AM

10:16AM

10:16AM

10:16AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

11:04AM Girl Front

5


